PR50 Extractor

50539 — H
50267 — |:|
50651 — ~=—
50613 — IJ__I
50610 — D

50511 — »

50521

November 2001

G) —— 50619

50618

) | J — 50548 50512—0 un%
| [T
50544 — il
50055 00056 50347 208
| I— 50590 —
_ :En | v 50517 i O —— 50591
SHURFLO i | . :
PUMP | 50547 : O T O
oMOTOR o | 50537
| i50515___ 505161
ﬁ::ul 1 sosss 50614 — 50647
50639
50056 \ [aas
50539 > % —-50585
| \’==50620 =S
M |=e=
| i —— 50645
50547 50610



» Mlﬂ“‘ﬂ:s PR50 Extractor

PART  DESCRIPTION QTY PART  DESCRIPTION QTY
REQ. REQ.

50055 60 PSI Shurflo Pump 1 50606 Handle Recovery tank 1
50056  Nylon Elbow 3/8 MNPT X 1/4 Barb 2 50607  Screw 10-32 RHMS 14
50267  Hose Solution 10" X 1/4” 1 50608  Washer #10 Flat 2
50392  Vac Motor 1 50609  Spacer, Handle 2
50503  Bolt 1/4-20 X 4" HHCS 3 50610 S.S. Flat Washer 1-1/2 OD 9/16 ID 4
50511  Lock Nut 1/4-20 Hex 3 50613  Hose Barb 1/4 FNPT X 1/4 (Nylon) 1
50512  Flat Washer 14" USS 3 50614  Adapter 1/4 MNPT X 1/8 MNPT 1
50515  Shake Proof Washer 2 50616  Cord Set 16/3 25 ft. Yellow 1
50516  8-32 Nut 2 50618  Suction Hose 28" PR50 1
50517  Screw Ground 8-32 X 1/2" RHMS 1 50619  End Cuff, Black 1/1/2" 1
50521 7" Ground Wire 1 50620  Rubber Washer 1-3
50537 BH-1 Female QD 1 50621 Washer 1/4 SAE 4
50539  Hose Barb 1/4 MNPT X 1/4 Barb 2 50633  Elbow Deflector 1
50543  Washer Rubber Pump Mount 2 50634  PVC Fitting 2
50544  Hose Solution (IN) 14” 1 50635  Solution Tank 1
50545  Hose Solution (OUT) 16” 1 50636  Cable Insulation Cover 1
50547  Clamp Worm Gear 4 50637 4 Wire Cable Harness 36" 1
50548 Nylon Elbow (1/4 MNPT X 1/4 Barb) 1 50638 Nylon Tie 1
50553  Screen 1 50639  Adapter 1/4 FNPT X 1/4 FNPT 1
50561 Inlet Vac Intake 2 50642  Wheel 6 N/S 2
50562  Gasket Intake 2 50643  Hub Cap N/S 2
50566 Foam Filter 1 50644  Axle N/S 1
50574  Solution Strainer 1 50645  Mounting Plate N/S 1
50585  Nut Steel 3 50646  Wheel Bushing 2
50586  Strain Relief 1 50647  Bulkhead (Cable) 2
50590 Gasket Vac Motor 1 50648  Panel Cover 1
50591  Clamp Vac Hose 1 50649  Upper Handle 1
50593 Manifold Vac Motor 1 50650 Knob 2
50600 Lid Recovery Tank 1 50651  Nylon Clamp 1
50601  Gasket Recovery Tank 1 50675 10 Amp Breaker (CSA) 1
50605 Tank Recovery 1 6657 Switch, Red, Motor/Pump, 4 Pole 2

FO. Box 72 - 105 Scott Ave

EAMICHAEL'S re. v wuses November 200

Toll Free: 800-263-3731 Fax: 800-489-7280


kyle
New Stamp


